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PROBATION
DISTRICT (DISTRICT CODE) STD # DEFICIENCIES ON RECORD
Calhoun County School District (0700) 17 State and Federal Programs

17.4 Special Education Program
Coahoma County Agricultural High School 2 Licensed Professional Staff
(1402)
Coahoma County School District (1400) 2 Licensed Professional Staff
Durant Public School District (2620) 2 Licensed Professional Staff
Hazlehurst City School District (1520) Policy 2.1 Data Reporting

1 Local School Board and
Superintendent
1.2 School Board Policies
1.3 School Board Duties and
Responsibilities

2 Licensed Professional Staff
2.2 No More Than 5% of FTE
Working Outside Area of
Endorsement
8 Student Records
22 Alternative Education Program
23 General Equivalency Diploma
(GED)
31 School Safety Plan and

Implementation
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Humphreys County School District (2700)

Jackson Public School District (2520)

2

Policy 2.1
1

10

11

13

14

15

16

Licensed Professional Staff

2.2 No More Than 5% of FTE
Working Outside Area of
Endorsement

Data Reporting
Local School Board and

Superintendent

11 Superintendent Executive Duties
and Responsibilities

1.2 School Board Policies

1.3 School Board Duties and
Responsibilities

Licensed Professional Staff

2.2 No More Than 5% of FTE
Working Outside Area of
Endorsement

2.3 Licensed Librarian and Media
Specialist

2.4 Student Support Services

Annual Financial Audit

4.1 Fixed Asset System of
Accountability

Enrollment Requirements

6.1 Residency Requirements
6.2 Immunization Requirements
Student Records

Mississippi Compulsory Attendance

Law

10.1 Accuracy, Validity, and Timely
Reporting of Student Data

Dropout Prevention Plan and

Program of Services

Academic Year

131 Instructional Time

13.2 Instructional Time for Carnegie
Unit Credit

134 Required Attendance for Seniors
and Preparation for Graduation
Ceremonies

Graduation Requirements

141 Minimum Carnegie Unit
Requirements

14.1.4 Individualized Career and
Academic Plan (iCAP)

14.2  High School Exit Exams

144 Muississippi Occupational Diploma
(MOD)

14.5 Participation in Graduation
Ceremonies

Professional Development Plan/

Program

Statewide Assessment System
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Jefferson County School District (3200)

17

18

19

20

21

22
26

27

28

29

30
31

32

2

State and Federal Programs

17.1 Early Childhood Program

17.2 Pre-Kindergarten Program

17.3 Career Technical Education
Program

17.4 Special Education Program

175 Child Nutrition Program

17.6 Elementary and Secondary
Education Act (ESEA)

17.8 Gifted Education Program

Library Media Center

18.1 Organized Collection of Materials
and Equipment

18.2 Systematic Program of Services to
Students and Staff

Textbook Requirements

19.1 Access to Textbooks

19.2 Textbook Inventory

Instructional Management System

20.1 Instructional Management System
Implementation

20.2 Tiered Instructional Model

Academic Promotion/Retention/

Progression

21.1 Uniform Grading Policy

Alternative Education Program

Basic Secondary Curriculum

Requirements

Elementary Curriculum

27.1 150 Minutes of Activity-Based
Instruction/45 Minutes of Health

27.2 Implementation of Activity-Based
Instruction

27.3 Arts, Health Education, and
Physical Education

Student Teacher Ratios

28.1 Kindergarten Student-Teacher
Ratios

Pupil Transportation Program

29.1 Quarterly Bus Inspections

29.3 Bus Arrival/Departure Schedules

School District Facilities

School Safety Plan and

Implementation

Youth Detention Center

32.1 Educational Requirements

32.2 Financial Reimbursements

Licensed Professional Staff

2.2 No More Than 5% of FTE
Working Outside Area of
Endorsement
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Kemper County School District (3500)

Leake County School District (4000)

Leland School District (7612)

McComb School District (5720)

Natchez-Adams School District (0130)

North Bolivar School District (0617)

Wayne County School District (7700)

West Bolivar School District (0618)

Yazoo City School District (8220)

Yazoo County School District (8200)

30

31

29

18
22

Annual Financial Audit
4.6 Reporting Financial Data

Licensed Professional Staff

Local School Board and

Superintendent

11 Superintendent Executive Duties
and Responsibilities

13 School Board Duties and
Responsibilities

Licensed Professional Staff

2.2 No More Than 5% of FTE
Working Outside Area of
Endorsement

Licensed Professional Staff

2.2 No More Than 5% of FTE
Working Outside Area of
Endorsement

Licensed Professional Staff

Maintenance of School District
Facilities
School Safety Plan and Implementation

Licensed Professional Staff
2.2 No More Than 5% of FTE Working
Outside Area of Endorsement

Pupil Transportation Program
29.1 Quarterly Bus Inspections
29.4 Emergency Bus Evacuation Drills

Licensed Professional Staff

Local School Board and

Superintendent

1.1 Superintendent Executive Duties
and Responsibilities

Library Media Center

Alternative Education Program
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