

Office of Accreditation

2017 Districts with Deficiencies Approved by the Commission on School Accreditation October 17, 2017

Deficiencies on Record for School Year 2016-2017 Resulting in a PROBATION Status For School Year 2017-2018

PROBATION

DISTRICT (DISTRICT CODE)	STD#	DEFICIENCIES ON RECORD
Calhoun County School District (0700)	17	State and Federal Programs 17.4 Special Education Program
Coahoma County Agricultural High School (1402)	2	Licensed Professional Staff
Coahoma County School District (1400)	2	Licensed Professional Staff
Durant Public School District (2620)	2	Licensed Professional Staff
Hazlehurst City School District (1520)	Policy 2.1	Data Reporting Local School Board and Superintendent 1.2 School Board Policies 1.3 School Board Duties and Responsibilities
	2	Licensed Professional Staff 2.2 No More Than 5% of FTE Working Outside Area of Endorsement
	8	Student Records
	22	Alternative Education Program
	23	General Equivalency Diploma (GED)
	31	School Safety Plan and Implementation

Humphreys County School District (2700)	2	Licensed Professional Staff 2.2 No More Than 5% of FTE Working Outside Area of Endorsement
Jackson Public School District (2520)	Policy 2.1	Data Reporting Local School Board and Superintendent 1.1 Superintendent Executive Duties and Responsibilities 1.2 School Board Policies 1.3 School Board Duties and Responsibilities
	2	Licensed Professional Staff 2.2 No More Than 5% of FTE Working Outside Area of Endorsement 2.3 Licensed Librarian and Media Specialist
	4	 2.4 Student Support Services Annual Financial Audit 4.1 Fixed Asset System of Accountability
	6	Enrollment Requirements 6.1 Residency Requirements 6.2 Immunization Requirements
	8	Student Records
	10	Mississippi Compulsory Attendance Law 10.1 Accuracy, Validity, and Timely Reporting of Student Data
	11	Dropout Prevention Plan and Program of Services
	13	Academic Year 13.1 Instructional Time 13.2 Instructional Time for Carnegie Unit Credit 13.4 Required Attendance for Seniors and Preparation for Graduation Ceremonies
	14	Graduation Requirements 14.1 Minimum Carnegie Unit Requirements 14.1.4 Individualized Career and Academic Plan (iCAP) 14.2 High School Exit Exams 14.4 Mississippi Occupational Diploma (MOD) 14.5 Participation in Graduation Ceremonies
	15	Professional Development Plan/ Program
	16	Statewide Assessment System

17	State and Federal Programs		
	17.1	Early Childhood Program	
	17.2	Pre-Kindergarten Program	
	17.3	Career Technical Education	
		Program	
	17.4	Special Education Program	
	17.5	Child Nutrition Program	
	17.6	Elementary and Secondary	
	17.8	Education Act (ESEA)	
10		Gifted Education Program	
18		y Media Center	
	18.1	Organized Collection of Materials	
	18.2	and Equipment Systematic Program of Services to	
	10.2	Students and Staff	
19	Texth	ook Requirements	
1)	19.1	Access to Textbooks	
	19.2	Textbook Inventory	
20		ctional Management System	
20	20.1	Instructional Management System	
	20.1	Implementation	
	20.2	Tiered Instructional Model	
21	Acade	emic Promotion/Retention/	
	Progression		
	21.1	Uniform Grading Policy	
22	Alterr	native Education Program	
26		Secondary Curriculum	
20		rements	
27	-	entary Curriculum	
21	27.1	150 Minutes of Activity-Based	
	27.1	Instruction/45 Minutes of Health	
	27.2	Implementation of Activity-Based	
		Instruction	
	27.3	Arts, Health Education, and	
		Physical Education	
28	Stude	nt Teacher Ratios	
	28.1	Kindergarten Student-Teacher	
	_	Ratios	
29		Transportation Program	
	29.1	Quarterly Bus Inspections	
•	29.3	Bus Arrival/Departure Schedules	
30		ol District Facilities	
31		ol Safety Plan and	
	Imple	mentation	
32	Youth	Detention Center	
	32.1	Educational Requirements	
	32.2	Financial Reimbursements	
_			
2		sed Professional Staff	
	2.2	No More Than 5% of FTE	
		Working Outside Area of	
		Endorsement	

Jefferson County School District (3200)

Kemper County School District (3500)	4	Annual Financial Audit 4.6 Reporting Financial Data
Leake County School District (4000)	2	Licensed Professional Staff
Leland School District (7612)	1	Local School Board and Superintendent 1.1 Superintendent Executive Duties and Responsibilities 1.3 School Board Duties and Responsibilities
McComb School District (5720)	2	Licensed Professional Staff 2.2 No More Than 5% of FTE Working Outside Area of Endorsement
Natchez-Adams School District (0130)	2	Licensed Professional Staff 2.2 No More Than 5% of FTE Working Outside Area of Endorsement
North Bolivar School District (0617)	2	Licensed Professional Staff
Wayne County School District (7700)	30	Maintenance of School District Facilities
	31	School Safety Plan and Implementation
West Bolivar School District (0618)	2	Licensed Professional Staff 2.2 No More Than 5% of FTE Working Outside Area of Endorsement
	29	Pupil Transportation Program 29.1 Quarterly Bus Inspections 29.4 Emergency Bus Evacuation Drills
Yazoo City School District (8220)	2	Licensed Professional Staff
Yazoo County School District (8200)	1	Local School Board and Superintendent 1.1 Superintendent Executive Duties and Responsibilities
	18 22	Library Media Center Alternative Education Program